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P2A (2ºEP) LISTA DE CLASE DE:

García Chacón, Fátima

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Agredano Gordón, Diego

Alejandre Sánchez, Blanca

Castro Hidalgo, José Antonio

Gala Pérez, Javier

González Murillo, Gonzalo

Hidalgo Fuentes, Daniela

Hinojosa Luján, Águeda

López Álamo, Antonio

Martos Grueso, Víctor Manuel

Molina Naranjo, María

Molina Navarro, Aarón

Molina Pérez, Pilar

Monterrubio Martos, María

Montiel Murillo, Briana Monzerrath

Naranjo Sánchez, Noa

Otero Gutiérrez, Claudia

Reyes Carranco, María
Sevillano Rodríguez, Zoe

Silva Cruz, Saray

Tabla Pulgarín, Hugo

Trujillo Aldana, Cristian

Valero Domínguez, Laura

Wang , Elisa

Alumno

TUTORA :

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2023/2024

998079

998081

998090

998096

998098

998105

998107

998109

998111

998112

998034

998113

998116

998117

998121

998122

998129

998132

998009

998137
998139

998140

998141

Nº orden Nº Expediente
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P2B (2ºEP) LISTA DE CLASE DE:

Sánchez García, Francisco Javier

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Bautista Alba, Julia

Bustamante Ramos, Daniel

Carrizosa Aguilar, Manuel

Cortés Paniagua, Alma

Cruz Guerrero, Ainara

Fernández Becerra, Saúl

Gala Gordón, Irene

Gallego Ortiz, Carla

Gordón Castillo, Ainhoa

Grueso Naranjo, Enzo

Herrera Castro, Karla Daniela

Molina Redondo, José

Muñoz Blanco, Nora

Parra Hidalgo, Carlos

Porras Gómez, Violeta

Prieto Miranda, Alberto

Ramírez Vizuete, Valeria
Ramos Martín, Sergio

Rico Blázquez, Álvaro

Sánchez Andrés, Samuel

Silva Amaya, Ángela

Silva Santiago, Francisco

Tejero Villares, Lara

Valero Dopido, Ylenia

Alumno

TUTOR :

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2023/2024

998085

998086

998087

998091

998092

998094

998095

998097

998149

998100

998104

998035

998119

998123

998124

998125

998128

998127

998130

998135
998133

998134

998138

998014

Nº orden Nº Expediente
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P2C (2ºEP) LISTA DE CLASE DE:

Pavón Lorenzo, Felisa

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Aldana González, Patricia

Atalaya Muñiz, Adriano

Barragán Domínguez, Jimena

Barragán Guerrero, Carmen

Castillo Minuesa, Martina

Castillo Sayabera, David

Domenech Murillo, Blanca

Durán Carvajal, Ariadna

Gómez Dópido, Zulema

Gordón Molina, Mario

Guzmán Blázquez, Manuel Pedro

Hernández Plantón, Saúl

Hidalgo Molinillo, Sofía

Lozano Corro, Jimena

Magro Asencio, Manuel

Méndez Caballero, Álvaro

Montero Lobato, Alejandro
Monterrubio Cortés, Alejandro

Moreno Naranjo, Ainhoa

Ramos Carrizosa, Lidia

Saldaña Durán, Francisco

Sánchez Centeno, José Antonio

Silva Navarro, Emilio Jesús

Suárez Amaya, Juan Antonio

Alumno

TUTORA :

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2023/2024

998080

998082

998083

998084

998088

998089

998148

998093

998102

998099

998101

998103

998106

998108

998110

998120

998114

998115

998118

998126
998131

998136

998010

998011

Nº orden Nº Expediente


